
RHR Event Planning 

 

Team Name:  

 

Event Name:  

 

Date 

Submitted:  

Team 

Members: 

Steve & Stephanie Comeaux 
Ed & Debbie Oubre 

  

  

  
 

 

Event Duration:   One Day Run 

 Two Day Road Trip 

 Three Day Road Trip 
 

Month/Day  

or Season:  

If this event needs to happen on a certain date 

because of an event such as a Rally or Festival. Or if 

the event is seasonal. 
 

Destination:  

 

Address:  

 Restaurant 

 Event (Rally, Festival, etc.) 

 City or Town 

 Attraction 

Accommodations:    Phone:  

 

Address:   

 

Starting 

Point: 

Chevron 
104 E. Gloria Switch Rd 
Lafayette, LA 70507 

 

Ending 

Point: 

TBD 
 
 

 

 

MILAGE:  

Day 1: For a one day run use “Day 1” Box only, for an overnight (two-day road trip 

use “Day 1 & Day 2” Boxes, and so on. 

Comments:  This would be a Friday afternoon departure. 
 
 

 

Day 2: 

Day 3: 

 

Point of Interest Stops: 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 Fucowee Tribe   

Circle Toledo Bend Rd. Trip 

 7/26/22 

Three Day Rd. Trip (Friday afternoon departure) 

See Attached 

 

 

161 

326 

190 

When days are long 

 

 

Toledo Town Inn  

12027 Texas Hwy, Many, LA 71449 

(318) 256-0540 

 



We would leave Friday after lunch’ 

Friday evening we would have dinner at: 

El Patio 
12049 Texas Hwy. 
Many, LA 71449 
(318) 581-0445  
 

Saturday we would circle Toledo Bend Reservoir, in Hemphill, TX we would leave the “Loop” to ride around the 
southwest side of Lake Sam Rayburn then head north to Nacogdoches, TX where we would have lunch at: 
 

Clear Springs Restaurant 
211 Old Tyler Rd. 
Nacogdoches, TX 75961 
(936) 569-0489 
 

After lunch we would head back toward Toledo Bend where we would re-enter the “Loop” 6.7 miles north of 
where we left the ‘Loop”. Seven and one half miles before getting back to the motel we would stop at: 
 

Friends Front Porch Bar 
65 Sky Wagon Dr. 
Zwolle, LA 71486 
 

Saturday night we would have dinner at: 
 

Pepe’s Mexican Grill 
11838 Texas Hwy. 
Many, LA 71449 
(318) 256-1338 

 
Sunday morning, we would have breakfast at: 
 

Toledo Town & Tackle 
11904 Texas Hwy. 
Many, LA 71449 
(318) 256-5613 
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Circle the Bend

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Toledo Town Inn

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to LA-191 8:00 AM 0.20 mi.

in 32.70 miles Turn right on to TX-255 8:01 AM 32.90 mi.

in 39.10 miles Turn right on to TX-63 8:36 AM 72.00 mi.

in 18.10 miles Turn right on to US-69 9:14 AM 90.10 mi.

in 12.90 miles STOP at Chevron 9:31 AM 103.00 mi.

in 0.00 miles Go North on  FM1669 9:46 AM 103.00 mi.

in 7.30 miles Turn right on to TX-103 10:06 AM 110.30 mi.

in 6.70 miles Turn left on to FM226 10:17 AM 117.00 mi.

in 12.30 miles Turn left on to FM2259 10:23 AM 129.30 mi.

in 7.90 miles Turn left on to TX-224 10:37 AM 137.20 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn right on to S. University Drive 10:46 AM 138.00 mi.

in 1.50 miles Turn left on to E. Main St. 10:47 AM 139.50 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn right on to Old Tyler Rd. 10:50 AM 140.30 mi.

in 0.10 miles STOP at Clear Springs Restaurant 10:53 AM 140.40 mi.

in 0.00 miles Go South on Old Tyler Rd. 10:54 AM 140.40 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn left on to W. Main St. 12:24 PM 140.50 mi.

in 4.10 miles Go straight on to TX-21 12:25 PM 144.60 mi.

in 30.00 miles STOP at Valeo 12:32 PM 174.60 mi.

in 0.00 miles Go East on TX-21 1:01 PM 174.60 mi.

in 20.20 miles Turn left on to TX-87 1:21 PM 194.80 mi.

in 22.60 miles Turn right on to FM139 1:42 PM 217.40 mi.

in 6.60 miles Turn left on FM139 2:03 PM 224.00 mi.

in 19.30 miles Turn right on to FM2787 2:10 PM 243.30 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn right on to US-84 2:31 PM 245.50 mi.

in 3.00 miles Turn right on to LA-191 2:34 PM 248.50 mi.

in 37.20 miles Turn right on to Carters Ferry Rd. 2:38 PM 285.70 mi.

in 4.70 miles Turn left on to Sky Wagon Dr. 3:20 PM 290.40 mi.

in 0.10 miles STOP at Friends Front Porch 3:26 PM 290.50 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:27:00 290.50 mi.

Total Dist
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